
2659bli:9~ Irvington Ave., Mplwd. 
Corner of Union Ave. · 
Lot 34 x 107 x 100 irreg. 
Brick,blt.4 yrs.,comp.roof 

$JU, EJ )...~ ,JOo I 
F&C 
All Cash 

lst-4-l.r.,firepl.,d.r., t.kit .• ,open screened p., bedrm., 
bath w/sta:J.l shower . · 

2nd-4-4 bedrms., t.lc¥. 
Basement:rec.rm.,laund. 
Hot Water:Oil, 1,000 gal.tank 
2-car garage,det. 
L.B:E.E.B.Co. OR 3-3100 l/5/53-Exp.7/5/53 
Owner:Vito & Jennie Rizzuto,prem.,SO 3-036o 
1952 Assess: Land $1,000 1952 Rate $5.49 

Bldg. 5,100 " Taxes $345 •. 87 
Poss.4 mos.Call owner for appt.to .show.House in excellent . 
condition.Kit.range not incl.in sale.Range in basement 
incl.in sale.Beautiful rec.rm.in basement.Ideal location 
for doctor.Connections are in for 2nd flr.kit.Full · 
insulation.We~therstripped windows. 

494 Irvington Ave. , Mplwd. 8-1~-2 HW:Oil $3?; eee ~,..(;, 0 



#3895 ~ 4/13/5:3 6 Wri·er open to -· rea'spnab1e, . ot/~rs \!-~~~ ~.:~1.;11 
take back .~ JJ-P~t~~n~~~l __ mortgage. . .·, : -L" '' r·,.. ,. . . < - . !_.:t'J ·. ! . :J- ; !:·,.:~. 
#3906 -- 5/8/53 · Wrl tten pri·ce ;pedl.lc~on : :bo: ') ' tlJF~ ~5()Q i~ . . ~pw 
APP ROVED . Cou ld be converted to a two famll~·-: ~;!J:; connect· 

ions in for a 2nd. floor kit. A good buy. at . . t;J;l~~. , p,r_~ lc~ lor 
a doctor or dentist., ' '; !~· . .. , .. :, tc•;.:,. 
#3933 - 7/15/53 Exp ired . r·: , 
#4003- 12/:tS/53 See_. n~:w M ~ L •. .. ?8382, $21 ,000 .. - . ~ ., 
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28382 494 Irvington Ave., Mplwd. 
Former #26596-prev.photo 
Corner Union Ave. -
Lot 33. 34 x 65 x 100 irreg. 

$21,000 
F & C 
All Cash 

1 l 

Brick,blt.4 yrs.,comp.rf,weather.wind.,full ins. 
lst-4-l.r.,d.r.,t.kit.,open p.,bedrm.,bath w/stallshower 
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,lav. 
Basement:rec.rm.,laund.,outside ent.Copper w.p. 
Hot Water:Oil,$200 ann'l cost,l,OOO gal.tank 
No garage 
L.B:Crane OR 4-4500 12/28/53-Exp.6/28/54 
Owner:Vito & Jennie Rizzuto,prem.,so 3-0360 
19.53 Assess: Land $1,200 1953 Rate $5.70 
, . · Bl'ig. 5,100 · , , " Taxes $359-10 
1?oss.90 dkys.K:i·Lt~:ttJ.ge nO:t incl.in sale.Range in basement 
is included.Beiutiful r~bre~tion rm.in basement.Owner 
will consider taking back a purchase money mtg.Please 
call for appt. to show.Clint6n G.S.,S.O.Jr.H.S., 
Columbia H.S.,Lady of Sorrows Paro,~us 52,S.O.R.R.St. 

4 4 Irvington Ave., Mplwd. 8-1~-0 HW:Oil $21 .000 



28596 494 Irvington Ave.,Mplwd. $24,000 l 
This listing replaces M.L.#28382 F & C 

. Corner Union Ave. All Cash 
Lot 3J.34 x 107.6o east line x irreg.west side x 100 
Brick,blt.4 yrs.,comp.roof~ wea.wind.,full ins. 
lst-4-l.r.,d.r.,t.kit.,open p.,bedrm.,t.bath w/stall show. 
2n~-4-4 bedrms.,lav. 
Basement:rec.rm.,laund.,outside en~. Copper w.p. 
Hot Water:Oil,$200 ann'l cost,l,OOO gal.tank · 
2-car garage,det.,masortry · . 
L.BtH.A.C. OR 4-4500 2/10/54~Exp.8)10/54 
Ownet 1Vito & Jennie Rizzuto,p~e~. , so 3~0390 · 
1953 Assess: Land $1,20Q 195("Rate $'r.T6-1.1{ 
, Bldg. 5,10d " Taxes $~ lf'+'7.£J3 
Poss•90 .days.Kit.range not incl.in sale.Gas range in 
bellat incl.BeautifUl rec.rm.in bsmt.Owner will consider 
taking back a purchase money mtg.Please call for appt.to 
show.Clinton G.S.,S.O.Jr.HS,Columbia H.S.,Lady of Sorrows 
Paro.,Eus 52,S.O.R.R . Stat~9n. NOW APPROVEO. 
Lot fronts 33.34 ft.op I tVinton Aye. & extends back 
along Union Ave. 107.6 ft~Qwner has survey. 

494_Irvington Ave., Mplwd. 8-li-2 HW:Oil $24,000 



# 4022-.:..2/15/54 Now APPllOVED .. ,c' . · r- q ; ,; c . .. . 

#4038--3/26/54 Owner's wife ·not well. lle:J:>Y anxious to S« 
.,, .. se'rl·. Submit all offers. Action • 

#4070 - 6/ll /54 Verbal red. to $23,00Q.t,. ~ubmit offers . 
Very anxiou s • · 

4/6/;56 F . C .s . 
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-'+2580 494 Irvington Ave., Mplwd . $105,000 tF 

494 Irvington Ave., Mplwd. 
Corner of Union Ave. 
Lot: 65x107 irreg. Lot 81 Plt 21 (38-6) 
2F Col,fr,brk,alum.sid,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS. 
lst-4-lr, 2 brs, eat-in kit, bath w/tub & stall. 
2nd-4-lr, 2 brs, eat-in kit, bath w/sot. 
Bsmt-finished, paneled, bath w/stall, kit, laund, 
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